

City of Appleton

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	19-1	818	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	App	earance			Status:	Action Item	
File created:	12/2	/2019			In control:	City Plan Commission	
On agenda:	12/1	0/2019			Final action:	12/10/2019	
Title:	Special Use Permit #11-19 for a medical office building that exceeds 60 feet in height, not to exceed 95 feet in height, located at 2500 East Capitol Drive (Tax Id #31-1-6601-01 and #31-1-6601-02), as shown on the attached maps, to run with the land subject to the conditions in the attached staff report and approve attached Resolution (Associated with Action Item #19-1819)						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. ClassIIPublicHearingNoticeNewspaper_ThedaCare_SUP.pdf, 2. PublicHearingNoticeNeighborhood_ThedaCare_SUP.pdf						
Date	Ver.	Action By	,		A	ction	Result
12/10/2019	1	City Plan	n Commissi	on	pr	resented	

Special Use Permit #11-19 for a medical office building that exceeds 60 feet in height, not to exceed 95 feet in height, located at 2500 East Capitol Drive (Tax Id #31-1-6601-01 and #31-1-6601-02), as shown on the attached maps, to run with the land subject to the conditions in the attached staff report and approve attached Resolution (Associated with Action Item #19-1819)